
Name of the Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

30-Jun-2022Quarter Ended 
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525 /EQUITY

Table(I)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code
Category and name of Shareholders No. of

Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , 
   as 
  a % 
 assuming
 full 
 conversion
 of convertible
ssecurities (
 as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

(A)

(C)

(C1)

(B)

(C2)

Promoter & Promoter Group 

Public

Non  Promoter- Non Public 

Shares underlying DRs 

Shares held by Employee Trusts 

1 6122627927   90.9684

NA NA

NA

NA
379398 607868520    9.0316

0 0

6122627927

607868520

0 0

601364542

6122627927

Total 379399 6730496447  100.00006730496447 6723992469

As a 
% of To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

0 0

0 0

736049601   12.0218

736049601   10.9360

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII) (XIII)

(XIV)

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

6122627927

607868420

6730496347

  90.9684

   9.0316

 100.0000

0     .0000

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

1 Indian

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Bodies Corporate

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (Specify)

0

1

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

6122627927

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

6122627927

0

0

0

    .0000

  90.9684

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

1 6122627927Sub Total (A)(1)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0    .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

736049601

0

0

0

    .0000

  12.0218

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9684 61226279276122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

736049601   12.0218

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

0

6122627927

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

  90.9684

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9684

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

A Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

2 Foreign

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Qualified Foreign Investor

Any Other ( Specify )

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

0

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0 0

6122627927 6122627927Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)  :

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (A)(2)  :

0

0

0

0

0

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

0

0    .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

   .0000

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

1

PAN

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000 00

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9684

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0000 00

736049601   12.02

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

0

0

0

0

0

0

6122627927

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

  90.9684

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1 Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

f

Mutual Funds/UTI

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

10

0

0

0

31

7

 Number of
shareholders

9782677

0

0

0

10997665

34089894

Total no. of
Shares

9782677

0

0

0

10997665

34089894

    .1453

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1634

    .5065

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

9782677

0

0

0

10997665

34089894

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

9782677

0

0

0

10997665

34089894

9782677

0

0

0

10997665

34089894

    .1453

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .1634

    .5065

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

1

2

Institutions

Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI

g

h

i

a

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify)

GOVT.

4

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

207532738

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

207532738

0

0

0

   3.0835

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

52

0

262402974

0

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Sub Total (B)(2)  :

Sub Total (B)(1)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 206575801    3.0693

PAN

AAACL0582H

207532738

0

0

0

206575801

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.8987

    .0000

262402974

0

262402974

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

206575801

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

207532738

0

0

0

262402974

0

206575801

207532738

0

0

0

262402974

0

206575801

   3.0835

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   3.0693

   3.8987

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

a

b

c

d

e

Individuals

NBFCs registered with RBI

Employee Trust

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)

Any Other (specify)

i

ii

374837

1758

0

0

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

220237903

96444739

0

0

0

0

Total no. of
Shares

214448171

96394893

0

0

0

0

   3.2722

   1.4330

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

PAN

220237903

96444739

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

220237903

96444739

0

0

0

0

220237903

96444739

0

0

0

0

   3.2722

   1.4330

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

B Public Shareholding

3 Non-Institutions

i Any Other (specify)
i

ii

iii

iv

v

vi

vii

865

1877

8

0

0

1

0

 Number of
shareholders

18340008

10180361

262435

0

0

100

0

Total no. of
Shares

18191608

9664361

262435

0

0

100

0

    .2725

    .1513

    .0039

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

379346 345465546

607868520 601364542

Category
Code

Categoryand name  of Shareholders No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2)+(B)(3)  :

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities
No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(

A+B+
C)

No. of 
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding
as a %
assuming
full conversion
 of 
convertible
securities
( as a
percentage
 of   diluted
share   capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

379398

PAN

18340008

10180361

262435

0

0

100

0

0

0

0

0

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

Other Bodies Corporate

Non Resident Individual

Trust

Cooperative Societies

Educational Institutions

OCB

Foreign Companies

   5.1329Sub Total (B)(3)  : 338961568345465546

607868520

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   9.0316

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI)

(XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

0     .0000

0     .00

18339908

10180361

262435

0

0

100

0

345465446

607868420

18339908

10180361

262435

0

0

100

0

345465446

607868420

    .2725

    .1513

    .0039

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

    .0000

   5.1329

   9.0316

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022

Table(II) & (III)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Quarter Ended 

379399 6730496447 6723992469 100.0000Total (A) + (B)  :    .000006730496447 736049601 10.93606730496347 6730496347  100.0000



Name Of The Company : BANK OF MAHARASHTRA
30-Jun-2022Quarter Ended 

Table (IV)-  Summary Statement holding of specified securities

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 379399 6730496447 6723992469 100.0000

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

   .00000

0

0

 Number of
shareholders

Total no. of
SharesCategory

Code Category of Shareholders
No. of
Shares
 held in

Dematerali
sed

 form 

 Number of Shares
pledged or
 otherwise
encumbered

No. of fully
paid
up equity
Shares

No. of Partly
paid-up
equity shares 
held

No. of shares
 underlying 
Depository
Receipts

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of

shares
(calculated as 

per SCRR, 
1957)

As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
 held in each class of 
securities

No of  voting
 Rights

Class
eg:
X

Cla
ss
eg:
Y

To
ta
l

Tot
al as
a %
of(
A+B+
C)

No. of Shares
 Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(including
Warrants)

Shareholding , as
a% assuming 
full conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)

No of Locked
in shares 

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

No
(a)

As a 
% of
To
tal shr
held

6730496447

Non-Promoter Non-Public

Non-Promoter Non-Public

0

0

0

0

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust

0 0 0

1

2

C

 Total Non- Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2): 

PAN

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=IV+V+
VI

(VIII)

(IX)

(X)

(XI) (XII)

(XIV)(XIII)

(XV)

736049601   10.9360

0

0

0

0

0 0


