Table(I)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name of the Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

4																	
	e, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532525		/EQUITY														
Qı	uarter Ended 30-Jun-2022																
Category Code	Category and name of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. or shares (calculated as per SCRR,	held in each securities No of voting	class of (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	assuming	No of Loc in shares		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)		Cla To ss ta sg 1 Y	Tot al as a % of(A+B+ C)	securities (including Warrants)	tull conversion of convertible ssecurities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	(XII) No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9684	6122627927	6122627927	90.9684		(XI)	736049601	12.0218	0	0	6122627927
(B)	Public	379398	607868520			607868520	9.0316	607868420	607868420	9.0316			0	.0000		NA	601364542
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															NA	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0	NA									NA	0
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																
	Total	379399	6730496447			6730496447	100.0000	6730496347	6730496347	100.0000			736049601	10.9360	0	0	6723992469

Prepared by MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter F	Ended	30-Jun-	2022												
Category Code (I)	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	underlying	Shares	Shareholding as: % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	f held in each securities No of voting Rights	class of (X)	Tot al as a % of(A+B+ C)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	g full conversion	in shar	ELocked ares XIII) As a % of To tal shr held	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	d	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form (XV)
A 1	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family																	
a	,		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9684	6122627927	6122627927	90.9684			736049601	12.0218	ı		6122627927
С	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0	,	0000.			0	0000.	0	.0000	o
d	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0			0	.0000	0	,	0000.			0	0000.	0	.0000	0
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	(0000.			0	.0000	0	.0000	0
	Sub Total (A)(1):		1	6122627927			6122627927	90.9684	6122627927	6122627927	90.9684		1	36049601	12.0218	(0000.	6122627927

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

	THE Company. DANK OF MANAKASHIKA		Quarter E	Ended	30-Jun-	-2022												-
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN	shareholders	paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	Receipts	Shares	per SCRR,	of held in each of securities	class of (X)	Tot al as	Convertible		in shar	of Locked ares	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	r : ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
A	(II) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	(IV)	Class eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	a d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d d	(including Warrants)	securities	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	form (XV)
2	Foreign	İ							'				'	1 '		'	'	
a	Individuals (Non Resident Indians / Foreign Individuals)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0 .0000) (00000	0
b	Bodies Corporate		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000	, (.0000	0
С	Institutions		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000	, (.0000	O
d	Qualified Foreign Investor		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0.0000	, (.0000	o
e	Any Other (Specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	,	00000			0	0 .0000	, c	.0000	0
Total S	$Sub\ Total\ (A)(2)\ :$ shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	<u> </u>	0	0 1 6122627927			0 6122627927		0 4 6122627927	7 6122627927	0 .0000 27 90.9684			0000 736049601	00	(0 .0000	6122627927
				<u> </u>							·				-	+		

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

	-		Quarter E	£nded	30-Jun-	-2022													
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN	shareholders	paid up equity Shares	paid-up equity shares held	Receipts	Shares	% of total no. of shares	of held in each securities	th class of (2	(X)	Tot	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	g full conversion of	in shar		Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	Class eg: X	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	, A	a% ((including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding	-					'											'	
1 a	Institutions Mutual Funds/UTI		+	-	+	+	+	-	+	+	+	\longrightarrow		+	\vdash		<u> </u>		+
	·		10	9782677			9782677	.1453	9782677	971	782677 -	.1453			0	0000.		.0000	9782677
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		0	.0000				.0000		.0000	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0			0	.0000	0		0	.0000			0	0000.000		.0000	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0			0	.0000	0		0	.0000				.0000		.0000	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		31	10997665			10997665	.1634	10997665	109'	997665 -	.1634			0	0000.		.0000	0 10997665
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		7	34089894			34089894	.5065	34089894	340	089894	.5065			0	0.0000		.0000	34089894
ĺ	1																		

	, (,,																	
Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																	
	-		Quarter E	∆nded	30-Jun-	-2022					-	-	-			-	-	
Category Code			Number of shareholders	paid	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held	underlying	Total no. of Shares	Shareholding as % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	of held in each of securities No of voting	h class of (X)	Tot	Shares Underlying Outstanding	g full conversion	in shar	ares	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights	,	al as a %	securities	convertible		XIII)	(XIV)	I	form
						VI	(VIII)	As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	Class eg:	Cla To ss ta eg: 1	of(A+B+ C)	Warrants)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
													(XII)					
В	Public Shareholding	1	'						'	'			'	'				, J
1	Institutions	1	1						'	'			'	'				, J
90	Insurance Companies		4	207532738			207532738	3.0835	207532738	207532738	3.0835			0	0.0000		.0000	207532738
	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	AAACL0582H	'	206575801	1		206575801	3.0693	206575801	206575801	3.0693	2		!	.0000			206575801
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0			0		0		0 .0000			0	0000.000		.0000	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0	d	0.0000			0	0.0000		.0000	0
2	Sub Total (B)(1) : Central Govt/State Govt(s)/ POI		52	262402974			262402974	3.8987	262402974	262402974	3.8987			0	.0000			262402974
a	GOVT.		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000				.0000	,	.0000	0
	Sub Total (B)(2):		0	0			0	.0000	0		0 .0000			0	.0000			
┟──┴			·'								-							

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

			Quarter E	Ended	30-Jun-	-2022												
Category Code (I)	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders (IV)	paid up equity	/ No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	y No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VII)=IV+V+ VI	Shares	% of total no. of shares (calculated as	of held in each securities	h class of (X)	Tot al as a % of(A+B+ C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	ng full conversion of convertible securities	in shar	f Locked ares XIII) As a % of To tal shr held	Number of pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	ed	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form (XV)
В 3	Public Shareholding Non-Institutions																	
a i	Individuals Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		374837	220237903			220237903	3.2722	220237903	22023790	903 3.2722	2		C	0000.	,	.0000	214448171
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		1758	96444739			96444739	1.4330	96444739	9644473	739 1.4330	1			0 .0000		.0000	96394893
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.				.0000		.0000	0
С	Employee Trust		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			0	0000.000		.0000	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0000.			C	0 .0000		.0000	0
е	Any Other (specify)		0	0			0	.0000	0		0.0000			0	0000.000		.0000	0
i			+							Ш						+'		$\overline{}$

Table(II) & (III)- Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA

Name O	Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA																		
			Quarter E	∆nded	30-Jun-	2022													
Category Code	Categoryand name of Shareholders (II)	PAN (III)	Number of shareholders	paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (VI)	underlying	Shares	% of total no. of shares	of held in each of securities	h class o	g Rights s of (X)		Shares Underlying	g full conversion of	in shar		Number of S pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIV)	d	No. of Shares held in Dematerali sed form
		(44)			(4.)	(VII)=IV+V+ VI	(VIII)	1931) As a % of (A+B+C2) (IX)	eg:	ss	ta	a %	(including Warrants)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital)	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	No (a)	As a % of To tal shr held	(XV)
В	Public Shareholding	1		1		1						i ,		1	'	(1	1	1 [
3 i	Non-Institutions Any Other (specify)	<u> </u>		<u> </u> '		 '			4	4		——'		<u> </u> '	<u> </u>	<u></u> '			 '
i	Any Other (specify) Other Bodies Corporate		865	18340008			18340008	.2725	18339908		18339908	.2725		'	9	0000.		.0000	18191608
ii	Non Resident Individual		1877	10180361		'	10180361	.1513	10180361		10180361	.1513		'	9	0000.		.0000	9664361
iii	Trust		8	262435		'	262435	.0039	262435		262435	.0039		'	9	0000.		.0000	262435
iv	Cooperative Societies		0	0		'	0	.0000	0		•	.0000				.0000		.0000	0
v	Educational Institutions		0	0		'	0	.0000	0		9	0000.				.0000		.0000	0
vi	OCB		1	100		'	100	.0000	100		100	.0000		'	9	0000.		.0000	100
vii	Foreign Companies		0	0			0		0		d	0000.			(.0000		.0000	0
	$Sub\ Total\ (B)(3)\ :$ $Total\ Public\ Shareholding\ (B) = (B)(1) + (B)(2) + (B)(3)\ :$		379346 379398	345465546 8 607868520			345465546 607868520		345465446 .6 607868420		345465446 607868420				0 .00	.0000			338961568 601364542
$\vdash \vdash$				<u> </u>		<u> </u>											$\overline{}$	$\overline{}$	

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA									
	Quarter Ended	30-Jun-2022							
Total (A) + (B) :	379399 6730496447		6730496447	100.0000 6730496347	6730496347 100.0000	736049601 10.9360	0	.0000	6723992469

Name Of The Company: BANK OF MAHARASHTRA		
	Quarter Ended	30-Jun-2022

			Number of	No of fully	No. of Partly	No. of shares	Total no. of	Shareholding as a	Number	of Voting Righ	ts	No. of Shares	Shareholding, as	1		Number	of Shares	No. of
Category			shareholders	paid	paid-up	underlying	Shares	% of total no. of		each class of	4.5		a% assuming			pledged o		Shares
Code	Category of Shareholders	PAN	Similar Chorders		equity shares	Depository	Dimics	shares	securitie		0	Outstanding	full conversion of	No of Lo	ocked	otherwis	e.	held in
				Shares	held	Receipts		(calculated as				convertible	convertible	in shares		encumber		Dematera
				Dimes	neiu .	песегра		per SCRR,	No of voting		Tot	securities	securities (as a			cincumoc		sed
)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)=IV+V+		1957)	Rights		al as		percentage of		(XIII)	(X	IV)	form
		1 ' '				VI		As a % of	Class	Cla To	a %		diluted share		As a			-
							(VIII)	(A+B+C2)		ss ta	of(capital)	No	% of	No	As a	(XV)
							(VIII)		X	eg: 1	A+B+		cupitui)	(a)	То	(a)	% of To	(,,,,
								ann.		Y	C)	(XI)	(XII)		tal shr		tal shr	
								(IX)					()		held		held	
:																	neid	
on-Promoter Non-Public																		
Custodian/DF	2 Holder		0	(1	0	0											1 ,
1 Custodian Di	X Holder																	1
on-Promoter Non-Public																		+
on Fromoter Non-Fubile																		
2 Employee Be	enefit Trust		0	(1	0	0											1
2 Employee Be	Ment 11un																	
			•										1	•				
	Non Public Shareholding $(C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)$:		0		0	0	0											

GRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 37939 6730496447 6730496447 100.0000 736049601 10.9360 0 .000 6723992469

Prepared By MCS Share Transfer Agent Ltd.